:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9517767

Jul 15, 2024 - 09:58 (UTC)

In epoch 297,430 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 109285 - 0.065476433 ETH®
218.41 USD

2 109286 - 0.064001312 ETH®
213.48 USD

3 109287 - 0.019038627 ETH®
63.50 USD

4 109288 - 0.019005570 ETH®
63.39 USD

S 109289 - 0.019002209 ETH®
63.38 USD

6 109290 - 0.019045921 ETH®
63.53 USD

7 109291 - 0.019029152 ETH®
63.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9517767
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/297430
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109285
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109286
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109287
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109288
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109289
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109290
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109291

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

109292

109293

109294

109295

109296

109297

109298

109299

109300

Validator Id

1428500

Amount

0.019015233
63.42 USD

0.018991811
63.35 USD

0.019032511
63.48 USD

0.019003244
63.38 USD

0.019022687
63.45 USD

0.018983750
63.32 USD

0.064460659
215.02 USD

0.019025744
63.46 USD

0.019027257
63.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.045277404

151.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109292
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109293
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109294
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109295
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109296
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109297
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109298
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109299
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/109300
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1428500

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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